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RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

Ducati Panigale V2ITA 9Althea Racing64 F. 164,696    1'37.1611  276,2 276,2 276,2CARICASULO

Ducati Panigale V2        0.000ITA 9Aruba.it Racing WorldSSP Team11 N. 164,696    1'37.1612  280,5 280,5 280,5BULEGA

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.153ITA 10Kawasaki Puccetti Racing55 Y. 164,437       0.153    1'37.3143  275,5 275,5 275,5MONTELLA

Yamaha YZF R6        0.067SUI 10Ten Kate Racing Yamaha77 D. 164,324       0.220    1'37.3814  270,0 270,0 270,0AEGERTER

Yamaha YZF R6        0.265ITA 11Evan Bros.WorldSSP Yamaha Team7 L. 163,878       0.485    1'37.6465  271,4 271,4 271,4BALDASSARRI

MV Agusta F3 800 RR        0.112GER 9MV Agusta Reparto Corse92 M. 163,690       0.597    1'37.7586  276,9 276,9 276,9SCHROETTER

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.260TUR 9Kawasaki Puccetti Racing61 C. 163,256       0.857    1'38.0187  274,1 274,1 274,1ONCU

Ducati Panigale V2        0.208ITA 9Orelac Racing Verdnatura WorldSSP3 R. 162,910       1.065    1'38.2268  270,7 270,7 270,7DE ROSA

Yamaha YZF R6        0.125DEN 10Kallio Racing9 S. 162,703       1.190    1'38.3519  270,7 270,7 270,7JESPERSEN

MV Agusta F3 800 RR        0.274FIN 10MV Agusta Reparto Corse66 N. 162,251       1.464    1'38.62510  272,0 272,0 272,0TUULI

Triumph Street Triple RS        0.173EST 10Dynavolt Triumph38 H. 161,967       1.637    1'38.79811  276,9 276,9 276,9SOOMER

Triumph Street Triple RS        0.016ITA 10Dynavolt Triumph62 S. 161,941       1.653    1'38.81412  272,0 272,0 272,0MANZI

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.068ESP 9MTM Kawasaki99 A. 161,829       1.721    1'38.88213  268,0 268,0 268,0HUERTAS

Ducati Panigale V2        0.011AUS 9BARNI Spark Racing Team32 O. 161,811       1.732    1'38.89314  274,8 274,8 274,8BAYLISS

Yamaha YZF R6        0.273NED 9EAB Racing Team28 G. 161,366       2.005    1'39.16615  266,0 266,0 266,0VAN STRAALEN

Yamaha YZF R6        0.162FRA 11GMT94 Yamaha16 J. 161,103       2.167    1'39.32816  267,3 267,3 267,3CLUZEL

Yamaha YZF R6        0.883HUN 11Evan Bros.WorldSSP Yamaha Team56 P. 159,683       3.050    1'40.21117  267,3 267,3 267,3SEBESTYEN

Yamaha YZF R6        0.203ITA 10Ten Kate Racing Yamaha24 L. 159,360       3.253    1'40.41418  270,7 270,7 270,7TACCINI

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.970GBR 10Motozoo Racing by Puccetti69 T. 157,836       4.223    1'41.38419  266,0 266,0 266,0BOOTH-AMOS

Yamaha YZF R6        0.144CZE 10MS Racing Yamaha WorldSSP50 O. 157,612       4.367    1'41.52820  264,7 264,7 264,7VOSTATEK

Yamaha YZF R6        0.142FRA 9GMT94 Yamaha94 A. 157,392       4.509    1'41.67021  268,0 268,0 268,0VERDOIA

----------------- Not Qualifed -----------------

Yamaha YZF R6        0.382ESP 10MS Racing Yamaha WorldSSP10 U. 156,802       4.891    1'42.052NQ  268,7 268,7 268,7ORRADRE

Ducati Panigale V2        0.814SMR 9CM Racing91 L. 155,562       5.705    1'42.866NQ  269,3 269,3 269,3BERNARDI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.170SUI 7VFT Racing25 M. 155,305       5.875    1'43.036NQ  264,7 264,7 264,7BRENNER

Qualifying Lap Time (105% of 1'37.161):   1'42.020
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and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

12:58

EndStart

19/11/2022 12:25

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise 

now known or herein afer developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to 

the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

© DORNA WSBK ORGANIZATION Srl 2022



2 / 2

Phillip Island 4.445 m

WorldSSP

10

Results Tissot Superpole

Grand Ridge Brewery Australian Round, 17-20 November 2022
102/12

Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start12.25.00

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 412.42.58 O. BAYLISS 32 

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 612.44.00 D. AEGERTER 77 

Lap Cancelled (1'40.943) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1212.46.33 N. TUULI 66 

Lap Cancelled (1'41.215) - Yellow Flag - Turn 612.56.16 P. SEBESTYEN 56 

Lap Cancelled (1'37.342) - Yellow Flag - Turn 612.57.12 R. DE ROSA 3 

Lap Cancelled (1'38.207) - Yellow Flag - Turn 612.57.17 G. VAN STRAALEN 28 

End Of Session12.58.25

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

MONTELLA 55 ITA Kawasaki ZX-6RKawasaki Puccetti Racing     1'51.731  143,21912:29'06.226Y.

ORRADRE 10 ESP Yamaha YZF R6MS Racing Yamaha WorldSSP     1'50.376 -1.355  144,97712:29'06.371U.

SOOMER 38 EST Triumph Street Triple RSDynavolt Triumph     1'47.819 -2.557  148,41512:29'07.843H.

CARICASULO 64 ITA Ducati Panigale V2Althea Racing     1'47.645 -0.174  148,65512:29'44.240F.

SOOMER 38 EST Triumph Street Triple RSDynavolt Triumph     1'47.382 -0.263  149,01912:30'55.225H.

BOOTH-AMOS 69 GBR Kawasaki ZX-6RMotozoo Racing by Puccetti     1'47.212 -0.170  149,25612:30'55.368T.

CARICASULO 64 ITA Ducati Panigale V2Althea Racing     1'45.437 -1.775  151,76812:31'29.677F.

AEGERTER 77 SUI Yamaha YZF R6Ten Kate Racing Yamaha     1'43.216 -2.221  155,03412:33'10.862D.

AEGERTER 77 SUI Yamaha YZF R6Ten Kate Racing Yamaha     1'40.484 -2.732  159,24912:34'51.346D.

AEGERTER 77 SUI Yamaha YZF R6Ten Kate Racing Yamaha     1'38.995 -1.489  161,64512:36'30.341D.

AEGERTER 77 SUI Yamaha YZF R6Ten Kate Racing Yamaha     1'38.253 -0.742  162,86512:39'47.685D.

AEGERTER 77 SUI Yamaha YZF R6Ten Kate Racing Yamaha     1'37.923 -0.330  163,41412:41'25.608D.

AEGERTER 77 SUI Yamaha YZF R6Ten Kate Racing Yamaha     1'37.381 -0.542  164,32412:43'02.989D.

CARICASULO 64 ITA Ducati Panigale V2Althea Racing     1'37.161 -0.220  164,69612:45'49.503F.

BULEGA 11 ITA Ducati Panigale V2Aruba.it Racing WorldSSP Team     1'37.161  164,69612:46'03.562N.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

12:58

EndStart

19/11/2022 12:25
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